
Section/Employee Name: Last, First Email Address Phone #

Branch Manager Stoltz, Jill jill.stoltz@ky.gov 502-782-6456
Environmental Scientist Consultant Albright, Michael michael.albright@ky.gov 502-782-6301

Environmental Scientist Advisor Baker, Christina christina.baker@ky.gov 502-782-6314
Administrative Specialist Cavender, Jenifer jenifer.cavender@ky.gov 502-564-9996

Env. Scientist Consultant (Geologist Registered) Highley, Brad alan.highley@ky.gov 502-782-6382

Administrative Services Section
Supervisor Williamson, Lola lola.williamson@ky.gov 502-782-6408

Environmental Scientist Begin, Avril avril.begin@ky.gov 502-782-6316
Environmental Scientist Hulsey, Adler adler.hulsey@ky.gov 502-782-7211

Environmental Scientist Advisor Mallard, Tim tim.mallard@ky.gov 502-782-6410
Environmental Scientist Wallace, Victoria victoria.wallace@ky.gov 502-782-1044

Claims and Payment Section
Supervisor Yunt, Cheryl cheryl.yunt@ky.gov 502-782-6483

Environmental Scientist Campbell, Khamisi kcampbell@ky.gov 502-782-8579
Environmental Scientist Advisor Harlow, Brenda brenda.harlow@ky.gov 502-782-6644
Environmental Scientist Advisor Hollingsworth, Melinda mhollingsworth@ky.gov 502-782-6330
Environmental Scientist Advisor Lang, Adriana adriana.lang@ky.gov 502-782-6682
Environmental Scientist Advisor Murphy, Darlene darlene.murphy@ky.gov 502-782-6422

Environmental Scientist Ruskowski, Keeley keeley.ruskowski@ky.gov 502-782-4712

Compliance Section
Supervisor Fink, Kris kris.fink@ky.gov 502-782-6356

Environmental Scientist Clark, Jacob jacob.clark@ky.gov 502-782-6202
Environmental Scientist Dussault, Philip philip.dussault@ky.gov 502-782-0128
Environmental Scientist Fosson, Mark markr.fosson@ky.gov 502-782-6359
Environmental Scientist Nichols, Stormy stormy.nichols@ky.gov 502-782-0069
Environmental Scientist Nunez, Nikita nikita.nunez@ky.gov 502-782-2460

Corrective Action Section I
Supervisor Lewis, Nathan nathan.lewis@ky.gov 502-782-6400

Geologist Davis, Arinda arinda.davis@ky.gov 502-782-1880
Environmental Scientist Hall, Chris christopher.hall@ky.gov 502-782-6373

Environmental Scientist Advisor Mullins, Chip chip.mullins@ky.gov 502-782-6421
Environmental Scientist Advisor Onejeme, Emmanuel emmanuel.onejeme@ky.gov 502-782-6429
Environmental Scientist Advisor Robertson, Diana diana.robertson@ky.gov 502-782-7055

Corrective Action Section II
Geologist Supervisor - Registered Takacs, Kathy kathy.takacs@ky.gov 502-782-6458

Environmental Scientist Anderson, Theresa theresa.anderson@ky.gov 502-782-6306
Geologist Baker, Alan alan.baker@ky.gov 502-782-1950
Geologist Gaines, Cameron (Richard) cameron.gaines@ky.gov 502-782-4374

Environmental Scientist Advisor Hickerson, Kelly kelly.hickerson@ky.gov 502-782-6381
Environmental Scientist Kersting, Michael michael.kersting@ky.gov 502-782-4578

Environmental Scientist Advisor Luffy, Chris christopher.luffy@ky.gov 502-782-6129
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